10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS
OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 1 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of

any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant / Num on Stage
SECOND CITY SOUND (43)

GEM CONNECTION (35)

CAPITAL CONNECTION (27)

PENNINE CHIMES (26)

WESSEX CORN DOLLIES (30)

THE PITCHPIPERS (20)

FASCINATING RHYTHM (18)

RED ROSETTES (32)

ABBEY BELLES (16)

BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (33)

THE BARBERETTES (31)

MOUNTAIN HARMONY (31)

HUMBER BELLES (24)

JUNCTION 14 (22)

SOUNDWAVES (16)

ALTON A CAPPELLA (11)

Tired Of Me

How Many Hearts Have You Broken / Them There Eyes

I'm Sorry | Made You Cry
Someone Sorry Medley

When | Lost You

How Deep Is The Ocean?

There's Something About A Soldier
Let The Rest Of The World Go By

How Deep Is The Ocean?

| Can't Give You Anything But Love

Just A Cottage Small

Down The Trail To Home Sweet Home

On The Sunny Side Of The Street
Stars Fell On Alabama

For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne
Rock - A - Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody

I'm Old Fashioned

Alexander's Ragtime Band

Just One More Chance

Love's Old Sweet Song

Stars Fell On Alabama
All Of Me

At The End Of The Day With You
You Keep Coming Back Like A Song

A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square
Take It Back And Change It For A Boy

Lazybones
Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm Gone

On Moonlight Bay

Alexander's Ragtime Band

Each Time | Fall In Love

The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Music: Louise Bainbridge, Joyce Stroud
Presentation: Allyson McGuinness, Lynda Wood

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
141
139
3
142
135

139
146

143
140

125
126

110
107

110
107

107
1M1

109
114

102
105
1
105
104
10
100
106
12
100
104
13
91
101
14
88
96
15
75
73
16

Pres
140
143

1

137

138

135
137

131
129

112
17

107
105

101
101
10
109
110

98
101
12
100
100

104
105

104
105

96
99
13
93
97

93
95

60
59
16

Sing Pen
135
136 0
2
140
138 0

133
131 0

133
134 0

123
118 0

116
113 0

116
114 0

107

104 0
10

111

108 0

116
17 0

94
9%5 0
1
)
92 0
13
)
93 0
12
80
87 0
14
77
7% 0
15
62
54 0
16

Totals

834

830

821

810

721

658

649

648

641

640

607

597

582

549

525

383

%

69.5

69.2

68.4

67.5

60.1

54.8

54.1

54.0

53.4

53.3

50.6

49.8

48.5

45.8

43.8

31.9



Singing: Barry Hine, Stuart Lines
Admin: Pat Darby, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Pauline Fox, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version 12 April 2003
6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.



