LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

Contest: NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 1 - ASTON UNIVERSITY: 2003

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

	Contestant / Num on Stage		g p	Mus	Pres	Sing	Pen	Totals	%
1	SECOND CITY SOUND (43)	Tired Of Me		141	140	135			
		How Many Hearts Have You Broken / Them There	Eyes	139	143	136	0	834	69.5
			Category rankings:	3	1	2			
2	GEM CONNECTION (35)	I'm Sorry I Made You Cry		142	137	140			
		Someone Sorry Medley		135	138	138	0	830	69.2
			Category rankings:	4	2	1			
3	CAPITAL CONNECTION (27)	When I Lost You		139	135	133			
		How Deep Is The Ocean?		146	137	131	0	821	68.4
			Category rankings:	1	3	4			
4	PENNINE CHIMES (26)	There's Something About A Soldier		143	131	133			
		Let The Rest Of The World Go By		140	129	134	0	810	67 . 5
			Category rankings:	2	4	3			
5	WESSEX CORN DOLLIES (30)	How Deep Is The Ocean?		125	112	123			
		I Can't Give You Anything But Love		126	117	118	0	721	60.1
			Category rankings:	5	5	5			
6	THE PITCHPIPERS (20)	Just A Cottage Small		110	107	116			
		Down The Trail To Home Sweet Home		107	105	113	0	658	54.8
			Category rankings:	8	7	8			
7	FASCINATING RHYTHM (18)	On The Sunny Side Of The Street		110	101	116			
		Stars Fell On Alabama		107	101	114	0	649	54.1
			Category rankings:	8	10	7			
8	RED ROSETTES (32)	For The Sake Of Auld Lang Syne		107	109	107			
		Rock - A - Bye Your Baby With A Dixie Melody		111	110	104	0	648	54.0
			Category rankings:	7	6	10			
9	ABBEY BELLES (16)	I'm Old Fashioned		109	98	111			
		Alexander's Ragtime Band		114	101	108	0	641	53.4
			Category rankings:	6	12	9			
10	BELLES OF THREE SPIRES (33)	Just One More Chance		102	100	116			
		Love's Old Sweet Song	_	105	100	117	0	640	53.3
			Category rankings:	11	11	6			
11	THE BARBERETTES (31)	Stars Fell On Alabama		105	104	94			=
		All Of Me	0.1	104	105	95	0	607	50.6
40	MOUNTAIN HADMONIX (04)	ALTH- Ford Of The December Very	Category rankings:	10	8	11			
12	MOUNTAIN HARMONY (31)	At The End Of The Day With You		100	104	90	0	507	40.0
		You Keep Coming Back Like A Song	0.1	106	105	92	0	597	49.8
40	LILIMPED DELLEC (O4)	A Nijekija sala Casa la Baskalay Cayyan	Category rankings:	12	8	13			
13	HUMBER BELLES (24)	A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square		100	96 99	90 93	0	582	40 E
		Take It Back And Change It For A Boy	Catagon, raplings	104	13	93 12	0	362	48.5
11	IUNCTION 44 (22)	Lozubanea	Category rankings:	13 91	93	80			
14	JUNCTION 14 (22)	Lazybones Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm Gone		101	93 97	87	0	549	45.8
		Flease Don't Talk About Me When Till Golle	Category rankings:	14	14	14	U	549	45.0
15	SOUNDWAVES (16)	On Moonlight Bay	Category rankings.	88	93	77			
10	COSHDIVIAVED (10)	Alexander's Ragtime Band		96	95	7 <i>1</i> 76	0	525	43.8
		, toxandor o reagaino balla	Category rankings:	15	95 15	15	J	520	70.0
16	ALTON A CAPPELLA (11)	Each Time Fall In Love	catogory runnings.	75	60	62			
, 0		The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		73	59	54	0	383	31.9
		moment our rout Lyou	Category rankings:	16	16	16	ŭ		51.0
			- alogory rainings.	.0					

Music: Louise Bainbridge, Joyce Stroud Presentation: Allyson McGuinness, Lynda Wood Singing: Barry Hine, Stuart Lines

Admin: Pat Darby, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Pauline Fox, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Scores Version

6.4.2 Barbershop Competition software.

12 April 2003